Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662374 Rev G
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023 Lutron Ketra LLC, All rights reserved.
5.
5
in
 (1

D4R DOWNLIGHT
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
ORDERING GUIDE
D4R FXRD 11
Product Line Model Fixture Style Regress Depth Baffle Control System /
Beam Angle
Region /
Voltage
Trim Finish
SP
Power
Consumption /
Housing Rating
Packaging
Order code:
Product Line Code
Commercial
(Athena compatible)
CM-
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HW-
Model
4 in (101.6 mm) Retrofit Downlight D4R
Fixture Style
Fixed Round FXRD
Regress Depth
No Baffle (0 in [0 mm]) 00
Half Inch (0.5 in [12.7 mm]) 05
One Inch (1 in [25.4 mm]) 10
Two Inch (2 in [50.8 mm]) 20
Baffle Code
No Baffle (for flush 0 in regress) NA
White Baffle WH
Black Baffle BK
Control System / Beam Angle
CCX Spot (15˚) 1 GT15
CCX Flood (25˚) 1 GT25
CCX Wide Flood (40˚) 1 GT40
CCX Very Wide Flood (60˚) 1 GT60
CCX Extra Wide Flood (90˚) 1 GT90
Region / Voltage
North America, 120 V~  60 Hz 11
Trim Finish Code
White WH
Black BK
Power Consumption / Housing Rating
13 W, Plenum, Air Tight 13PLEN
8.5 W, ICAT 08ICAT
Packaging
Single Pack SP
1	 CCX stands for Clear Connect-Type X.
Designed in Austin, TX 844.588.6445 | ketra.com
P/N 3662374 Rev G
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© 2023 Lutron Ketra LLC, All rights reserved.
D4R DOWNLIGHT
COMPONENT ORDERING GUIDES
Replacement Light Engine
D4R LE 11
Product Line Model Component Beam Angle Region /
Voltage
Finish Power
Consumption/
Housing Rating
Order code:
Replacement Baffle
UN- D4R BF RD
Product Line Model Component Baffle Shape Regress
Depth